
           
      Page 1

RTE H AM SPED
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:56 am DISTANCE: 58.24
DRIVER NAME: Gibson, Kerry FINISH TIME: 09:00 am NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 19 TOTAL TIME: 2:04 NO STOPS: 16

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 6:56 AM 15100 HWY 242 DEPART 0 -------------------------------
  Transportation
   
2 7:15 AM 67020 CENTRAL ST 0 -------------------------------
   
3 7:29 AM 17690 EDMUNDSON RD 0 -------------------------------
   
4 7:39 AM CLOVERDALE RD & IVY LN 0 -------------------------------
   
5 7:52 AM 349 N LOCUST LN 0 -------------------------------
   
6 7:57 AM 135 S TIMBERPINE PLACE 0 -------------------------------
   
7 8:02 AM 157 E TYEE DR 0 -------------------------------
   
8 8:06 AM 510 S ELM ST 0 -------------------------------
   
9 8:08 AM 690 S REDWOOD ST 0 -------------------------------
   
10 8:12 AM SPED TRANSITION PROGRAM 0 -------------------------------
   
11 8:15 AM SISTERS MIDDLE SCHOOL) 0 -------------------------------
   
12 8:20 AM SISTERS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0 -------------------------------
   
13 8:25 AM 17315 HWY 126 0 -------------------------------
   
14 8:41 AM 70177 SORRELL DR 0 -------------------------------
   
15 8:58 AM SISTERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 0 -------------------------------
   
16 9:00 AM 15100 HWY 242 ARRIVE 0 -------------------------------
  Transportation
           
  


